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from 26.10.2021 to 28.10.2021 (2021-2022)  

 
 

 
         Convenor, Admission Committee      Offg. Principal 

 
 

 

% in Aggregate for B.A. (Prog.) 
 
B.A. (PROG.) 
COMBI-
NATIONS  

 
GEN 

 
OBC 

 

 
SC 

 

 
ST 

 

 
PwD 

- 

 
EWS 

- 

 
KM  

 

COMP-ECO 
 

91 86.50 86 86 81 89.50 86 

COMP-ENG 
 

CLOSED 86.50 86.50 86.50 81.50 89.50 86.50 

COMP-MATHS 
 

90 85 85 85 80 CLOSED 85 

COMP-POL.SCI. 
 

CLOSED 87.50 87 86 82 89 87 

ECO-FR 
 

CLOSED 84.50 84.50 84.50 78 85 80 

ECO-MATHS 
 

CLOSED 86 85 85 80 89 86 

ECO-POL.SCI. 
 

CLOSED CLOSED 86 86 80 90 85 

ENG-FR 
 

CLOSED 85.50 85.50 85.50 77.50 85.50 79.50 

ENG-FT 
 

92 88 88 88 CLOSED 88 90 

FT-HS 
 

CLOSED 86 85 80 72 CLOSED 80 

FT-POL.SCI. 
 

CLOSED 89 88 88 85 88 87 

HS-MU 
 

CLOSED CLOSED 80 74 72 82 77 

HS- POL.SCI. 
 

94.5 93 91 87 80 CLOSED 84 

HS-SKT 
 

85 78 78 70 70 80 77 

MU-SKT 
 

75 73 70 70 68 75 68 



(Decided on : 25.10.2021) 
 

VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE :  VIVEK VIHAR  :  DELHI-110095 
 

Special Cut-Off Percentage for Commerce and Other Hons. Courses 
from 26.10.2021 to 28.10.2021 (2021-2022) 

 

        
  Convenor, Admission Committee      Offg. Principal 

 

% in Aggregate for all courses other than B.A. (Prog.) 
 
COURSES  

 
GEN 

 
OBC 

 

 
SC 

 

 
ST 

 

 
PwD 

- 

 
EWS 

- 

 
KM  

 

 
B.COM. 
 

 
94 

 
88 

 
84 

 
80 

 
84 

 
91 

 
85 

 
B.COM. (HONS.) 
 

 
95 

 
90 
 
 

 
86 

 
82 

 
86 

 
92 

 
86 

 
B.A. (HONS.) 
APP. PSY. 
 

 
96.50 

 
90.50 

 

 
90 

 
90 

 
86 

 
93 

 
90 

 
B.A. (HONS.) 
ENGLISH 
 

 
94 
 

 
91 

 
91 

 
91 

 
77 

 
91 

 
91 

 
B.A. (HONS.) 
HINDI 
 

 
84 
 

 
83 

 
83 

 
80 

 
80 

 
83 

 
80 

 
B.A. (HONS.) 
HISTORY 
 

 
92 
 

 
90 

 
88 

 
85 

 
83 

 
91 

 
83 

 
B.A. (HONS.) 
POL.SCIENCE 
 

 
93 

 
91 

 
90 

 
90 

 
84 

 
92 

 
86 

 
B.A. (HONS.) 
SANSKRIT 
 

 
50 

 
48 

 
45 

 
45 

 
45 

 
50 

 
45 

 
B.SC. (HONS.) 
HOME SCIENCE 
 

 
85 

 
84 

 
81 

 
81 

 
81 

 
85 

 
83 

 
B.SC. (HONS.) 
MATHS  
 

 
CLOSED 

 
87.50 

 
87.50 

 
87.50 

 
83.50 

 
90.50 

 
87.50 



 
VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE :   VIVEK VIHAR  :  DELHI-110095 

 
Notice :                                            Date  : 25.10.2021 

 
1. All the candidates of  Special Cut off Admission List shall be admitted from 10.00 a.m. on 

26.10.2021 till  5.00 p.m. of  28.10.2021  subject to verification of their documents. 
 
2. After approval of provisional admission, the candidates have to log on to the Undergraduate Admission 

portal to make online admission fee payment.  The candidate is allowed to pay the fees latest by 
05.00 pm till 29.10.2021. 

 
3. They will be required to submit the following documents after reopening the college:  
 

a) Self-attested Photocopy of Class X Mark-sheet/Certificate 
b) Self-attested Photocopy of Class XII Mark-sheet 
c) Four recent passport size photographs 
d) Undertaking by the candidate (for abiding by all the rules) 
e) Undertaking by the candidate (for Anti Ragging) 
f) Undertaking by the Parent/Guardian (for Anti Ragging of their ward) 
g) Two Self-Attested Photocopies of  SC/ST/PwD/KM/CW Certificate (in the name of the candidate) issued 

by the competent authority  
h) Two Self-Attested Photocopies  of OBC (Non-creamy layer) Certificate of the financial year 2020-21 

issued after 31st March 2021 (in the name of the candidate) issued by the competent authority  
i) Two Self-Attested Photocopies  of EWS Certificate (in the name of the candidate) issued by the 

competent authority  

4. Those selected for admission will be required to deposit the following fees : 
 

Annual Admission Fee   
 

Rs. 13,400/- Online Payment 

Annual Fee for PwD candidates Rs. 75/-  
 

Online Payment 

 
 
5. Any other information/ query related to admission, please check college website as well as  

DU website regularly. 
 
 
 

 
 (Dr. Hina Nandrajog) 

Copy to :                                                Offg. Principal 
 
1. College Website 
2. A.O. (Accounts) for information and n.a. 
3. Office file. 
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