(Decided on: 25.10.2021)

VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE: VIVEK VIHAR: DELHI-110095

Special Cut-Off Percentage for B.A. (Prog.) from 26.10.2021 to 28.10.2021 (2021-2022)

B.A. (PROG.) COMBI- NATIONS	% in Aggregate for B.A. (Prog.)							
	GEN	OBC	SC	ST	PwD -	EWS -	KM	
COMP-ECO	91	86.50	86	86	81	89.50	86	
COMP-ENG	CLOSED	86.50	86.50	86.50	81.50	89.50	86.50	
COMP-MATHS	90	85	85	85	80	CLOSED	85	
COMP-POL.SCI.	CLOSED	87.50	87	86	82	89	87	
ECO-FR	CLOSED	84.50	84.50	84.50	78	85	80	
ECO-MATHS	CLOSED	86	85	85	80	89	86	
ECO-POL.SCI.	CLOSED	CLOSED	86	86	80	90	85	
ENG-FR	CLOSED	85.50	85.50	85.50	77.50	85.50	79.50	
ENG-FT	92	88	88	88	CLOSED	88	90	
FT-HS	CLOSED	86	85	80	72	CLOSED	80	
FT-POL.SCI.	CLOSED	89	88	88	85	88	87	
HS-MU	CLOSED	CLOSED	80	74	72	82	77	
HS- POL.SCI.	94.5	93	91	87	80	CLOSED	84	
HS-SKT	85	78	78	70	70	80	77	
MU-SKT	75	73	70	70	68	75	68	

(Decided on: 25.10.2021)

VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE: VIVEK VIHAR: DELHI-110095

Special Cut-Off Percentage for Commerce and Other Hons. Courses from 26.10.2021 to 28.10.2021 (2021-2022)

	% in Aggregate for all courses other than B.A. (Pro					Prog.)	
COURSES	GEN	ОВС	SC	ST	PwD -	EWS -	KM
B.COM.	94	88	84	80	84	91	85
B.COM. (HONS.)	95	90	86	82	86	92	86
B.A. (HONS.) APP. PSY.	96.50	90.50	90	90	86	93	90
B.A. (HONS.) ENGLISH	94	91	91	91	77	91	91
B.A. (HONS.) HINDI	84	83	83	80	80	83	80
B.A. (HONS.) HISTORY	92	90	88	85	83	91	83
B.A. (HONS.) POL.SCIENCE	93	91	90	90	84	92	86
B.A. (HONS.) SANSKRIT	50	48	45	45	45	50	45
B.SC. (HONS.) HOME SCIENCE	85	84	81	81	81	85	83
B.SC. (HONS.) MATHS	CLOSED	87.50	87.50	87.50	83.50	90.50	87.50

VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE: VIVEK VIHAR: DELHI-110095

<u>Notice:</u> Date: 25.10.2021

1. All the candidates of **Special Cut off Admission List** shall be admitted <u>from 10.00 a.m. on 26.10.2021 till 5.00 p.m. of 28.10.2021</u> subject to verification of their documents.

- 2. After approval of provisional admission, the candidates have to log on to the Undergraduate Admission portal to make online admission fee payment. The candidate is allowed to pay the fees latest by 05.00 pm till 29.10.2021.
- 3. They will be required to submit the following documents after reopening the college:
 - a) Self-attested Photocopy of Class X Mark-sheet/Certificate
 - b) Self-attested Photocopy of Class XII Mark-sheet
 - c) Four recent passport size photographs
 - d) Undertaking by the candidate (for abiding by all the rules)
 - e) Undertaking by the candidate (for Anti Ragging)
 - f) Undertaking by the Parent/Guardian (for Anti Ragging of their ward)
 - g) Two Self-Attested Photocopies of SC/ST/PwD/KM/CW Certificate (in the name of the candidate) issued by the competent authority
 - h) Two Self-Attested Photocopies of **OBC** (Non-creamy layer) Certificate of the financial year 2020-21 issued after 31st March 2021 (in the name of the candidate) issued by the competent authority
 - i) Two Self-Attested Photocopies of **EWS Certificate** (in the name of the candidate) issued by the competent authority
- 4. Those selected for admission will be required to deposit the following fees:

Annual Admission Fee	Rs. 13,400/-	Online Payment
Annual Fee for PwD candidates	Rs. 75/-	Online Payment

5. Any other information/ query related to admission, please check college website as well as DU website regularly.

(Dr. Hina Nandrajog) Offg. Principal

Copy to:

- 1. College Website
- 2. A.O. (Accounts) for information and n.a.
- 3. Office file.